DANISH
TECHNOLOGICAL

FiberTies — 2" Fiber Symposium November 2016

Programme, Monday November 28" 2016
Fiber Composites

9:00
9:30

9:40

10:00

10:25

10:45
10:50
11:00
12:00
13.00
13.00

15.15

15:30
15:45

Registration and breakfast/setting up display stands

Welcome and introduction to the day

Utilization of composites
Kristoffer Segerholm, SP

Upcycling of residual wood fibers for composites
Bodil Pallesen, Agrotech

A brief review of agricultural fibers in polypropylene
Anand Sanadi, Copenhagen University

Presentation of the activities during the Hand-on-workshop
Coffee break

Session 1: Product development and business case

Lunch and visiting stands

Parallel session 2: Hands-on in the lab

Parallel session 3: Documentation and testing

Emissions from biobased composites
Helene Bendstrup Klinke, DTI

Wrapping up the day

Coffee, networking and possibility of visiting stands

Programme, Tuesday November 29" 2016
Wet extraction of fibers and pulping processes

8:00
8:30

8:40

9:10
9:30

9:50

10:10
10:25
11:30
12:30
14:30
14:45

erfies: 2—

Registration and breakfast/setting up display stands

Welcome back and introduction to the day

Pulping of wood for industrial uses
Bo Smeder, Creando Training

Development of pulp-based products:
Fiber vs. product properties
Kristian Sgllner, ecoXpac

Flexible molding and barrier coatings for implementation of
sustainable fiber based packaging
Alexander Bardenshtein, DTI

Presentation of the wet fractionation and the
activities during the Hand-on-workshop

Coffee break

Hands-on in the lab
Lunch and visiting stands
Hands-on in the lab
Wrapping up the day

Coffee, networking and possibility of visiting stands
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Sustainable Building in Circular Resource Economy



