

FiberTies – 2nd Fiber Symposium November 2016

Programme, Monday November 28th 2016

Fiber Composites

9:00	Registration and breakfast/setting up display stands
9:30	Welcome and introduction to the day
9:40	Utilization of composites Kristoffer Segerholm, SP
10:00	Upcycling of residual wood fibers for composites Bodil Pallesen, Agrotech
10:25	A brief review of agricultural fibers in polypropylene Anand Sanadi, Copenhagen University
10:45	Presentation of the activities during the Hand-on-workshop
10:50	Coffee break
11:00	Session 1: Product development and business case
12:00	Lunch and visiting stands
13.00	Parallel session 2: Hands-on in the lab
13.00	Parallel session 3: Documentation and testing
15.15	Emissions from biobased composites Helene Bendstrup Klinke, DTI
15:30	Wrapping up the day
15:45	Coffee, networking and possibility of visiting stands

Programme, Tuesday November 29th 2016

Wet extraction of fibers and pulping processes

8:00	Registration and breakfast/setting up display stands
8:30	Welcome back and introduction to the day
8:40	Pulping of wood for industrial uses Bo Smeder, Creando Training
9:10	Development of pulp-based products: Fiber vs. product properties Kristian Søllner, ecoXpac
9:30	Flexible molding and barrier coatings for implementation of sustainable fiber based packaging Alexander Bardenshtein, DTI
9:50	Presentation of the wet fractionation and the activities during the Hand-on-workshop
10:10	Coffee break
10:25	Hands-on in the lab
11:30	Lunch and visiting stands
12:30	Hands-on in the lab
14:30	Wrapping up the day
14:45	Coffee, networking and possibility of visiting stands







